
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
34 

823 
933 

630R 
168 
905 

21 
912 

Class 
Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

First Name 
Ashten 
Jorge 
Herbert 
Joshua 
Javin 
Himesh 
Bridgette 
CeeJae 

Last Name 
Bush 
Gonzalez 
Carlos 
Finks 
Tsui 
Kurera 
LeBer 
Padilla 

Best Tm 
1:47.650 
1:51.052 
1:51.676 
1:52.640 
1:53.299 
2:02.298 

Total Tm 
13:47.881 
13:47.769 
13:55.445 
11:58.352 
14:07.717 
14:52.983 

28.279 

Make 
202 0 K a w as a k i  N inja 40 0 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
202 0 K a w as a k i  N inja 40 0 
201 4 K a w as a k i  N inja 30 0 

201 3 K a w as a k i  N inja 30 0 

Sponsor 

M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/29/2023 10:31:20 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

Title Sponsors:  CTML Consultants, LLC / Better Call Sy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ Podium Club Apr 29-30, 23 

QP6: Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins 

QP6: Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins - 1 

Qualifying started at 10:13:52 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

4/29/2023 10:30 


